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Name
Wieland
Gschwend
Germanier
Spiller
Bieler
Mark
Buchli
Caproni
Paul

Jaggi
Guggemos
Joseph
Hofer Vassella
Walder
Sparrholm
Friberg
Bordoli
Rinaldi
Muller
Bergamin
Hofmann
Fisher
Brunetti
Gaio
Venzin
Pfannschmidt
Quirin
Kurmann
Adam
Degli Esposti
Bieler
Pfister
Zinsli
Forrer
Raisun
Hofer

Koch
Reinhardt
Lendi
Cabalzar
Schmid
Spieser
Pally
Secchi
Zschaler
Brazerol
Schuoler
Strittmatter

Fried
Weigel

Graubunden Tennis

Vorname
Andrea
Marcus
Benedikt
Reto
Marcel
Conrad
Meinrad
Enrico
Pavel
Tom
Marco
Patrick
Marc
Andrea
Magnus
Claudio
urs
Marco
Beat
Armin
Martin
John
Tazio
Vittorino
Carlo
Jurgen
Yves
Roland
Reto
Marco
Gerhard
urs
Martin
Hans
Gian - Reto
Wolfgang
Erwin
René
Christian
Romano
Anton
Gilbert
Valentin
Franco
urs
Renato
Gion - Clau
Thomas

Markus
Berndt

Kat.

50+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
50+
50+
45+
45+
45+
50+
50+
45+
50+
45+
45+
50+
50+
45+
50+
45+
45+
45+
50+
50+
50+
45+
50+
45+
45+
50+
45+
50+
50+
50+
50+
45+
50+
45+
50+
50+
45+
45+
50+
50+
50+

50+
45+

Club

TC Felsberg
TC Lenzerheide
TC Celerina

TC Domat/Ems
TC Bonaduz
TC Bonaduz
TC Flims

TC Corviglia
TC Chur

TC Lenzerheide
TC Domat/Ems
TC Chur

TC Lenzerheide
TC Flims

TC Chur

TC Danis-Tavanasa
TC Klosters

TC Valposchiavo
TC Untervaz
TC Lenzerheide
TC Zizers

TC Chur

TC Corviglia
TC Zizers

TC Val Lumnezia
TC Domat/Ems
TC Untervaz
TC Rhaziins
TC Chur

TC Klosters

TC Bonaduz
TC Trun

TC Landquart
TC Domat/Ems

Herren 45+/50+

KL
R3
R4
R4
R4
R4
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6

Club da Tennis Scuol Engiadi R6

TC Sils/Segl
TC Corviglia
TC Zizers

TC Landquart
TC Zizers

TC Danis-Tavanasa
TC Bonaduz
TC Disentis

TC Sils/Segl
TC Domat/Ems
TC llanz

TC Disentis

TC Sils/Segl

R6
R6
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7

Club da Tennis Scuol Engiadi R7

TC Landquart

R7

KL-Wert
7.043
6.534
6.184
6.065
5.752
5.675
5.614
5.529
5.494
5.459
5.454
5.335
5.121
5.000
4.984
4.973
4.955
4.803
4.734
4.549
4.134
4.083
4.078
3.995
3.910
3.892
3.886
3.867
3.774
3.713
3.706
3.704
3.691
3.509
3.463
3.416
3.414
3.257
3.250
3.218
3.210
3.180
3.180
3.174
3.150
3.142
3.136
3.114

3.049
3.028



